
DAY DATE DEPARTMENT PHONE CLASS/CERTIFICATION TIME

Feb 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Feb 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Tues 2/1/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Wed 2/2/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Sat 2/5/2022 Minooka Fire Protection District 815-467-5637 HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED 8:00 am - Noon

Sat 2/12/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Heartsaver CPR and AED 9:00 am

Wed 2/16/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 2/16/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 2/16/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Sat 2/19/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 2/19/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sat 2/26/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 Peds Heartsaver CPR/First-Aid/AED 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mar 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Mar 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Tues 3/1/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Wed 3/2/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Sat 3/5/2022 Channahon Fire Protection District 815-467-6767 BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 am - Noon

https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training
http://www.nlfire.com/
http://www.ecfpd.com/cpr/
https://caryfire.com/
https://www.minookafire.com/cpr/
http://www.ecfpd.com/cpr/
http://www.ecfpd.com/cpr/
https://www.cityrm.org/699/Sign-Up-For-CPR-Class
https://www.cityrm.org/699/Sign-Up-For-CPR-Class
https://www.cityrm.org/699/Sign-Up-For-CPR-Class
https://www.cityrm.org/699/Sign-Up-For-CPR-Class
https://www.cityrm.org/699/Sign-Up-For-CPR-Class
https://www.cityrm.org/699/Sign-Up-For-CPR-Class
https://www.cityrm.org/699/Sign-Up-For-CPR-Class
https://www.cityrm.org/699/Sign-Up-For-CPR-Class
https://caryfire.com/
https://www.channahonfire.com/cpr/


Thurs 3/10/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 3/12/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Friends and Family CPR 9:00 am

Sat 3/12/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 ACLS 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 3/16/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 3/16/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 3/16/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Sat 3/19/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 3/19/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 3/23/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

Thurs 3/24/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 3/26/2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 9:00 am

Apr 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Apr 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Wed 4/6/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Wed 4/6/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 BLS Healthcare Provider CPR 9:00 am

Thurs 4/7/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Sat 4/9/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 CPR/AED and First Aid 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.plvw.org/education/cpr-and-aed-training/
https://www.plvw.org/education/cpr-and-aed-training/
https://www.plvw.org/education/cpr-and-aed-training/
https://www.plvw.org/education/cpr-and-aed-training/
https://www.plvw.org/education/cpr-and-aed-training/
https://www.plvw.org/education/cpr-and-aed-training/
https://www.plvw.org/education/cpr-and-aed-training/
https://www.plvw.org/education/cpr-and-aed-training/
https://www.plvw.org/education/cpr-and-aed-training/
https://www.plvw.org/education/cpr-and-aed-training/
https://caryfire.com/


Sat 4/9/2022 Minooka Fire Protection District 815-467-5637 HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED 8:00 am - Noon

Wed 4/13/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Thurs 4/14/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 4/16/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 4/16/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 4/20/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 4/20/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 4/28/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

May 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

May 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Mon 5/2/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Wed 5/4/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs 5/5/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 5/7/2022 Channahon Fire Protection District 815-467-6767 BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 am - Noon

Wed 5/11/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Sat 5/14/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 PALS 8:00 am - 2:00 pm

Sat 5/14/2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 9:00 am

https://www.minookafire.com/cpr/
https://www.hpil.org/357/CPR-First-Aid-Classes
http://grayslakefire.com/CPR-Classes.html
http://grayslakefire.com/CPR-Classes.html
http://grayslakefire.com/CPR-Classes.html
http://grayslakefire.com/CPR-Classes.html
http://grayslakefire.com/CPR-Classes.html
https://caryfire.com/
http://grayslakefire.com/CPR-Classes.html
http://grayslakefire.com/CPR-Classes.html
http://grayslakefire.com/CPR-Classes.html
http://grayslakefire.com/CPR-Classes.html
http://grayslakefire.com/CPR-Classes.html


Wed 5/18/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Heartsaver CPR and AED 9:00 am

Wed 5/18/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 5/18/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 5/19/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 5/21/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 5/21/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 5/25/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

Jun 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Jun 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Wed 6/1/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs 6/2/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Sat 6/4/2022 Minooka Fire Protection District 815-467-5637 HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED 8:00 am - Noon

Wed 6/15/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 6/15/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 6/15/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Thurs 6/16/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 6/18/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Friends and Family CPR 9:00 am

https://springgrovefire.com/education/cardiopulmonary-resuscitation-cpr-training/
https://springgrovefire.com/education/cardiopulmonary-resuscitation-cpr-training/
https://springgrovefire.com/education/cardiopulmonary-resuscitation-cpr-training/
https://springgrovefire.com/education/cardiopulmonary-resuscitation-cpr-training/
https://springgrovefire.com/education/cardiopulmonary-resuscitation-cpr-training/
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://caryfire.com/
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes


Sat 6/18/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 6/18/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Thurs 6/23/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 6/25/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 Peds Heartsaver CPR/First-Aid/AED 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Jul 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Jul 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Wed 7/6/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Wed 7/6/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Thurs 7/7/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Thurs 7/7/2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 7:00 pm

Sat 7/16/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 BLS Healthcare Provider CPR 9:00 am

Sat 7/16/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 7/16/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sat 7/16/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 ACLS 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 7/20/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 7/20/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 7/20/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.lockportfire.org/cpr-classes
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://caryfire.com/
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program


Thurs 7/21/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Wed 7/27/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

Aug 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Aug 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Wed 8/3/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Wed 8/3/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Thurs 8/4/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 8/6/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 CPR/AED and First Aid 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Sat 8/13/2022 Channahon Fire Protection District 815-467-6767 BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 am - Noon

Wed 8/17/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 8/17/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 8/17/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Thurs 8/18/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 8/20/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 8/20/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sat 8/27/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Friends and Family CPR 9:00 am

Sep 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://caryfire.com/
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.romeoville.org/566/CPR-Program
https://www.channahonfire.com/cpr/
https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training
https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training
https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training
https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training
https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training
https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training
https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training
https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training


Sep 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Tues 9/6/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Wed 9/7/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs 9/8/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 9/10/2022 Minooka Fire Protection District 815-467-5637 HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED 8:00 am - Noon

Wed 9/14/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Sat 9/17/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Heartsaver CPR and AED 9:00 am

Sat 9/17/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 9/17/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sat 9/17/2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 9:00 am

Wed 9/21/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 9/21/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 9/22/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 9/24/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 PALS 8:00 am - 2:00 pm

Wed 9/28/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

Oct 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Oct 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training
https://www.bartlettfire.com/236/AHA-CPR-Training
https://caryfire.com/
https://www.nlfire.com/content/cpr/
https://www.nlfire.com/content/cpr/
https://www.nlfire.com/content/cpr/
https://www.nlfire.com/content/cpr/
https://www.nlfire.com/content/cpr/
https://www.nlfire.com/content/cpr/
https://www.nlfire.com/content/cpr/
https://www.nlfire.com/content/cpr/
https://www.nlfire.com/content/cpr/
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php


Sat 10/1/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 CPR/AED and First Aid 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Tues 10/4/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Wed 10/5/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs 10/6/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 10/8/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Friends and Family CPR 9:00 am

Sat 10/8/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 Peds Heartsaver CPR/First-Aid/AED 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 10/12/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Sat 10/15/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 10/15/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 10/19/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 10/19/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 10/20/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Nov 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Nov 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Tues 11/1/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Wed 11/2/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs 11/3/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://caryfire.com/
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://www.vbg.org/your_government/village_services/fire_and_emergency_services/cpr_classes.php
https://caryfire.com/
https://www.elkgrove.org/government/fire-department/programs-and-events/cpr-training


Sat 11/5/2022 Channahon Fire Protection District 815-467-6767 BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 am - Noon

Sat 11/12/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 BLS Healthcare Provider CPR 9:00 am

Sat 11/12/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 ACLS 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sat 11/12/2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 9:00 am

Wed 11/16/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 11/16/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 11/16/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 11/17/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 11/19/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 11/19/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 11/23/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

Dec 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Dec 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Sat 12/3/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Heartsaver CPR and AED 9:00 am

Sat 12/3/2022 Minooka Fire Protection District 815-467-5637 HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED 8:00 am - Noon

Mon 12/5/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Wed 12/7/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

https://www.elkgrove.org/government/fire-department/programs-and-events/cpr-training
https://www.elkgrove.org/government/fire-department/programs-and-events/cpr-training
https://www.elkgrove.org/government/fire-department/programs-and-events/cpr-training
https://www.elkgrove.org/government/fire-department/programs-and-events/cpr-training
https://www.elkgrove.org/government/fire-department/programs-and-events/cpr-training
https://www.elkgrove.org/government/fire-department/programs-and-events/cpr-training
https://www.elkgrove.org/government/fire-department/programs-and-events/cpr-training
https://www.elkgrove.org/government/fire-department/programs-and-events/cpr-training
https://www.elkgrove.org/government/fire-department/programs-and-events/cpr-training
https://www.nlfire.com/content/cpr/
https://www.minookafire.com/cpr/
https://caryfire.com/


Thurs 12/8/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Wed 12/14/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Sat 12/17/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 12/17/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

https://www.hpil.org/357/CPR-First-Aid-Classes


















































































DAY DATE DEPARTMENT PHONE CLASS/CERTIFICATION TIME



Tues Jan 2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Wed Jan 2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Sat 1/8/2022 Channahon Fire Protection District 815-467-6767 BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 am - Noon

Wed 1/12/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Sat 1/15/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 1/15/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 1/19/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 1/19/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Sat 1/22/2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 9:00 am

Wed 1/26/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

Sat 1/29/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 PALS 8:00 am - 2:00 pm

2/1/2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Feb 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Tues Feb 2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Wed 2/2/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Sat 2/5/2022 Minooka Fire Protection District 815-467-5637 HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED 8:00 am - Noon

Sat 2/12/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Heartsaver CPR and AED 9:00 am
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Wed 2/16/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 2/16/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 2/16/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Sat 2/19/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 2/19/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sat 2/26/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 Peds Heartsaver CPR/First-Aid/AED 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

3/1/2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

3/1/2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Tues 3/1/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Wed 3/2/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Sat 3/5/2022 Channahon Fire Protection District 815-467-6767 BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 am - Noon

Thurs Mar 2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat Mar 2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Friends and Family CPR 9:00 am

Sat 3/12/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 ACLS 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 3/16/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 3/16/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 3/16/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
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Sat 3/19/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 3/19/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 3/23/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

Thurs 3/24/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 3/26/2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 9:00 am

4/1/2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

4/1/2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Wed 4/6/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Wed April 2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 BLS Healthcare Provider CPR 9:00 am

Thurs April 2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Sat 4/9/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 CPR/AED and First Aid 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Sat 4/9/2022 Minooka Fire Protection District 815-467-5637 HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED 8:00 am - Noon

Wed 4/13/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Thurs 4/14/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 4/16/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 4/16/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 4/20/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
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Wed 4/20/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 4/28/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

5/1/2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

5/1/2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Mon 5/2/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Wed 5/4/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs 5/5/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat May 2022 Channahon Fire Protection District 815-467-6767 BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 am - Noon

Wed May 2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Sat 5/14/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 PALS 8:00 am - 2:00 pm

Sat 5/14/2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 9:00 am

Wed 5/18/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Heartsaver CPR and AED 9:00 am

Wed 5/18/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 5/18/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 5/19/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 5/21/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 5/21/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
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Wed 5/25/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

6/1/2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

6/1/2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Wed 6/1/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs Jun 2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Sat Jun 2022 Minooka Fire Protection District 815-467-5637 HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED 8:00 am - Noon

Wed 6/15/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 6/15/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 6/15/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Thurs 6/16/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 6/18/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Friends and Family CPR 9:00 am

Sat 6/18/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 6/18/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Thurs 6/23/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 6/25/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 Peds Heartsaver CPR/First-Aid/AED 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

7/1/2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

7/1/2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox
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Wed 7/6/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Wed 7/6/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Thurs Jul 2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Thurs Jul 2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 7:00 pm

Sat 7/16/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 BLS Healthcare Provider CPR 9:00 am

Sat 7/16/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 7/16/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sat 7/16/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 ACLS 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 7/20/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 7/20/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 7/20/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 7/21/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Wed 7/27/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

8/1/2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

8/1/2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Wed 8/3/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Wed Aug 2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm
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Thurs Aug 2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 8/6/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 CPR/AED and First Aid 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Sat 8/13/2022 Channahon Fire Protection District 815-467-6767 BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 am - Noon

Wed 8/17/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 8/17/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 8/17/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Thurs 8/18/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 8/20/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 8/20/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sat 8/27/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Friends and Family CPR 9:00 am

9/1/2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

9/1/2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Tues 9/6/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Wed 9/7/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs 9/8/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat Sep 2022 Minooka Fire Protection District 815-467-5637 HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED 8:00 am - Noon

Wed Sep 2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
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Sat 9/17/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Heartsaver CPR and AED 9:00 am

Sat 9/17/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 9/17/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sat 9/17/2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 9:00 am

Wed 9/21/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 9/21/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 9/22/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 9/24/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 PALS 8:00 am - 2:00 pm

Wed 9/28/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

10/1/2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

10/1/2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Sat 10/1/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 CPR/AED and First Aid 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Tues Oct 2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Wed Oct 2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs 10/6/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat 10/8/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Friends and Family CPR 9:00 am

Sat 10/8/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 Peds Heartsaver CPR/First-Aid/AED 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
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Wed 10/12/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Sat 10/15/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 10/15/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 10/19/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 10/19/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 10/20/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

11/1/2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

11/1/2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Tues 11/1/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Healthcare Provider 6:00 pm

Wed 11/2/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs 11/3/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Sat Nov 2022 Channahon Fire Protection District 815-467-6767 BLS Health Care Provider 8:00 am - Noon

Sat Nov 2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 BLS Healthcare Provider CPR 9:00 am

Sat 11/12/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 ACLS 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Sat 11/12/2022 Spring Grove FPD 815-675-2450 Heartsaver 9:00 am

Wed 11/16/2022 Pleasantview FPD 708-352-9229 BLS / Heartsaver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Wed 11/16/2022 Rolling Meadows Fire Department 847-397-3352 Heartsaver / BLS 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
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Wed 11/16/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Renewal 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Thurs 11/17/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 Heartsaver 6:30 pm

Sat 11/19/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 HCP CPR (BLS) 8:00 am

Sat 11/19/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 BLS Healthcare 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed 11/23/2022 Elburn & Countryside FPD 630-365-6855 Health Care Provider 6:00 pm

Dec 2022 Bartlett Fire Protection District 630-837-3701 CPR/BLS for Health Care Provider Call to schedule

Dec 2022 New Lenox Fire Protection District 815-463-4500 AHA online class and practical through New Lenox

Sat 12/3/2022 Elk Grove Village Fire Department 847-734-8027 Heartsaver CPR and AED 9:00 am

Sat 12/3/2022 Minooka Fire Protection District 815-467-5637 HS 1st Aid/CPR/AED 8:00 am - Noon

Mon 12/5/2022 Grayslake Fire District 847-223-8960 Heartsaver CPR AED 6:00 pm

Wed 12/7/2022 Cary Fire Protection District 847-639-2121 Heartsaver / AED 7:00 pm

Thurs 12/8/2022 Buffalo Grove Fire Department 847-537-0995 BLS 6:30 pm

Wed 12/14/2022 Romeoville Fire Academy 815-372-4042 BLS Provider 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Sat 12/17/2022 Hanover Park Fire Department 630-823-5800 Heartsaver CPR/AED 8:00 am

Sat 12/17/2022 Lockport Fire Protection District 815-838-3287 Heartsaver CPR/AED 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
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